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Fitzwilliam Frog

#1l of 25 complimentary cross stitch

designs by Brooke Nolan in the Brooke's |
Books Advent Animals Collection. Crea+ed

in collaboration with Liz Westlake of
Dragonflylotus Handspun Threads.

Symbols

L]

[ERIOCRSEIEA RSO

Copyright

Dragonflylotus
Handspun Silk

Show

Ravenscroft
Baby's Breath
Crushed Petals
Rainbow's End Red
Rainbow's End Red
Datk Rainbow Red
Bartlett

Clover

Pine Needles

Pine Needles
Pewter Chalice
Rainbow's End Blue

DMC

Blanc
310
3713
760
666
32
815
772
470
700
890
317
996

© 2014 Brooke's Books Publishing

Please link back fo: http://www.brookesbooks.com

This design may not be sold or distributed in any form.

For personal use only.

Finished Dimensions: 43 x 52 stitches

Brooke's model stitched on Wichelt's 28 count Babbling Brook Jobelan
over two threads with DMC floss.

Liz's models stitched on Silkweaver's 32 & 40 count Forest Haven linen
with Dragonflylotus handspun silk threads. Liz has created thread packs
exclusively for this collection in both Petite and Regular weights. Check them
out at:

www.handspunthread.com/collections/cross-stitch-kits

Back Stitch: DMC Blanc (3 plies) White parts of border, (2 plies) Snow
sparkles & snow notes - DMC 321 (3 plies) Red parts of border, (Z plies)
Stripes on #11 - DMC 310 (3 plies) Eye slits, (Z plies) Around mouth -
DMC 700 (2 plies) Outline eyes, (I ply) outline body - DMC 772 (I ply)
Holly leaf vein - DMC 815 (2 plies) Scarf finge

(Note: If back stitching with Dragonflylotus threads, see Liz's ply count
recommendations for her Petite and Regular weight thread packs.)

Broeke s Boeleé

P U B LI S I

Web Site: http.ﬁmw.brooke@bookacom

email: brooke@brookesbooks.com

Our Etsy Store: http://tinyurl.com/nufdked

Our Craftsy Store: http://tinyurl.com/oxrjn2h

Blog: http://brookesbooksblog.typepad.com/bbb/

face book: http://tinyurl.com/cx&cIb9

Pinterest: http://pinterest.com/brookesbooksmom/

Twitter: https://twittercom/brookesbooksmom

Yahoo!: http://tinyurl.com/netx7jk

Meg's Yahoo! BBl Group: http://tinyurl.com/of6g9gq pg. 20t 3
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